140
The Legacy Technology Table not only provides the beauty and durability of a Bretford product but
also has the technology for today and the flexibility for the future.
• Top-down access to wires makes cord management simple.
• Lockable power access doors have grommets for easy cord management.
• Technology Tables have two fully integrated power options.
• Wire management tray features independent raceways for power and data.
• Table design is consistent with all other Legacy pieces for an integrated look.

TABLES
TRAPEZOID TABLES
HOW TO ORDER TECHNOLOGY TABLES:
Example: 30"D x 96"W x 29"H Technology Table; Raven Paint; Folkstone Grey Laminate; Medium Cherry Veneer
LXTCT3096A RN 8Q C7
VeneerPaint Color LaminateModel Number
143
TECHNOLOGY TABLES
LXTCT3648J-__ 36"D x 48"W x 25"H
LXTCT3648Y-__ 36"D x 48"W x 261⁄2"H
LXTCT3648A-__ 36"D x 48"W x 29"H
LXTCT3648W-__ 36"D x 48"W x 32"H
LXTCT3648P-__ 36"D x 48"W x 39"H
LXTCT3660J-__ 36"D x 60"W x 25"H
LXTCT3660Y-__ 36"D x 60"W x 261⁄2"H
LXTCT3660A-__ 36"D x 60"W x 29"H
LXTCT3660W-__ 36"D x 60"W x 32"H
LXTCT3660P-__ 36"D x 60"W x 39"H
LXTCT3672J-__ 36"D x 72"W x 25"H
LXTCT3672Y-__ 36"D x 72"W x 261⁄2"H
LXTCT3672A-__ 36"D x 72"W x 29"H
LXTCT3672W-__ 36"D x 72"W x 32"H
LXTCT3672P-__ 36"D x 72"W x 39"H
LXTCT3696J-__ 36"D x 96"W x 25"H
LXTCT3696Y-__ 36"D x 96"W x 261⁄2"H
LXTCT3696A-__ 36"D x 96"W x 29"H
LXTCT3696W-__ 36"D x 96"W x 32"H
LXTCT3696P-__ 36"D x 96"W x 39"H
PRODUCT
Bretford’s Technology Tables
offer a variety of ways to
accommodate computers and